
TO SHARE

MENU

SENIORS | Not available on special events

PASTA

8/9

10/11

13/14

20/22

20/22

20/22

20/22

9/10

13/14

14/15

18/20

Garlic Bread V 

Sweet Chilli & Cheesy Garlic Bread V  

Tomato & Basil Bruschetta V  
with balsamic glaze

Crumbed Calamari  
with aioli & lemon

Salt & Pepper Squid  
with aioli & lemon

Beer Battered Prawn Cutlets  
with tartare sauce & lemon  

Bowl of Mike’s Wings with a choice of  
smokey BBQ glaze & aioli 
frank’s hot sauce & ranch

Bowl Of Chips  

Bowl Of Wedges  
with sour cream & sweet chilli

Sweet Potato Chips  
with aioli

Haloumi Chips  
with lemon

SALADS

15

15

18

15

15

15

15

Beer Battered Fish & Chips 
with salad, tartare sauce & lemon

Half Chicken Schnitzel  
with chips, salad & gravy

Grilled Fish & Chips  
with salad, tartare sauce & lemon

Minute Steak  
with chips, salad & gravy

Crumbed Calamari  
with chips, salad, aioli & lemon

Chicken Curry & Rice  

Beef Burger  
with BBQ sauce & chips

BURGERS | All served with chips

Chicken Schnitzel Burger 20/22
with lettuce, tomato, BBQ onion & aioli

Portugese Chicken Burger 20/22
with lettuce, tomato, BBQ onion  
& smoked chilli aioli

Cheese Burger  20/22
with 120 beef patty, cheese, lettuce,  
tomato, BBQ onion & burger sauce

Steak Burger  20/22
with 120 steak rump,  lettuce, tomato,  
BBQ onion & beetroot relish

Vegeterian Burger V  20/22
with plant-based patty, cheese, lettuce,  
tomato, BBQ onion & burger sauce

ADD   Bacon 4 | Egg 2 | Cheese 2 | Beetroot Relish 1

22/24

24/26

33/35

33/35

22/24

22/24

Spagehetti Bolognese 

Penne Boscaiola 
with bacon, mushroom, garlic, shallots 
& cream sauce

Spagehetti Prawns Napolitana 
with garlic, chilli, spinach, shallots & 
Napolitana sauce

Spagehetti Soy Tiger Prawns 
with sauteed tiger prawns and calamari with 
chilli, garlic, shallots & soy

Penne Vego V  
with cherry tomato, mushroom, baby  
spinach & cream rosa sauce

Vegetarian Stir Fry V  
mixed veg stir fried with garlic, chilli,  
shallots & soy served with rice

ADD                Chicken 6 | Prawn 12

Caesar Salad 20/22
cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy  
bacon, herb croutons & caeser dressing

Greek Salad GF/V  20/22
mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, feta,  
olives, spanish onion, oregano, olive oil  
& lemon dressing

Mikes Salad GF/V 20/22
mixed lettuce, cherry tomato, cucumber,
caramelised spanish onion, roasted sweet  
potato, persian feta & smoked chilli aioli

Rocket & parmesan GF  20/22

with pine nuts, sundried tomato  
& caramelised balsamic dressing

Garden salad GF/V  16/18
mixed lettuce, cherry tomatoes, spanish  
onion, carrot, snow pea sprouts, seeded &  
mustard vinaigrette

ADD                Chicken 6 | Prawn 12

PRICES $ members / guests
Please pay and order at the counter.



CHICKEN PARMYS | Panko crumbed chicken breast

GRILL | Choice of Diane, Pepper, Gravy or Mushroom Sauce

OLD FAVOURITES

SPECIALS

Traditional 30/32
smoked ham, napolitana sauce & mozzarella

Mike’s 30/32
bolognese sauce & mozzarella

Four Cheese 30/32
napolitana sauce, crispy bacon, tasty cheese,
mozzarella, feta & parmesan

BBQ 30/32
smokey BBQ sauce, bacon & mozzarella

Grilled  GF  30/32
choose any parmy as above  
on grilled chicken breast

30/32

48/50

48/50

50/52

32/34

40/42

38/40

26/28

Rump 250g Grainge GF*

 GF*Eye Fillet 250g Southern Prime Beef

Scotch Fillet 300g Riverina Angus GF*

350g Ribeye   

Lamb Souvlaki  with pita bread & 
tzatziki

Surf & Turf   
250g rump topped with creamy garlic prawns

Bbq Lamb Cutlets (4)  

Portuguese Chicken Breast  
with chilli & aioli

ADD                Extra Sauce 2

30/32

26/28

20/22

30/32

Sauteed Creamy Garlic Prawns GF*  
with shallots & jasmine rice

Chicken Schnitzel  
home made crumbed breast schnitzel

Vegetarian Schnitzel GF* 

can be made vegan on request

Chicken Boscaiola GF* 

grilled chicken breast, sauteed bacon,  
mushroom, shallots & creamy white-wine sauce

30/32

30/32
46/48

22/24

Salt & Pepper Tiger Prawns  
with sweet soy dipping sauce

Bbq Pork Ribs GF*

half serve  
full serve hickory smoked spare ribs 

Roast Pork  
with veg, roast potato, pumpkin & gravy

FROM THE SEA

Queensland Barramundi Fillet Grilled GF* 32/34
with tartare & lemon

Atlantic Salmon Fillet GF*  35/37
topped with tomato & basil bruschetta mix
& balsamic glaze

Beer Battered Fish & Chips  26/28
with salad, tartare sauce & lemon

Fisherman’s Plate  30/32
beer battered fish, prawns & crumbed calamari,
tartare sauce & lemon

Crumbed Calamari  30/32
with tartare sauce & lemon

Saganaki Prawns  30/32
sautéed tiger prawns with garlic, napolitana sauce,
feta cheese, shallots and rice

        FREE*

22

Wednesday Night Kids Eat Free (under 12s)  
*1 free kids meal with the purchase of a full priced 
meal over $25 between 5-6pm

Thursday Night Parmy Night  
Traditional chicken parmy with chips & salad

KIDS | 12 & under

12

12

12

12

12

12

Half Chicken Schnitzel & Chips  

Chicken Nuggets & Chips  

Cheese Burger & Chips  
Beef, Cheese, Tomato Sauce

Battered Fish & Chips  

Minute Steak & Chips  

Spaghetti Bolognese 

Crumbed Calamari & Chips  

Ice Cream
with choice of topping

12

Please inform staff of any food allergies

10% Surcharge on Public Holidays.

All main sized meals served with

chips & salad OR veggies & chat potatoes

V   =  Vegetarian   GF   =  Gluten friendly  
GF* =  Gluten friendly when ordered  with veggies & salad

Please note: Gluten friendly options may come into 
contact with traces of Gluten when we prepare them. 

Allow extra cooking time.

3
Desserts available at the counter  

 GF*

 GF*


