# **MENU**





PRICES \$	members / guests	SENIORS   Not available on special events	
Please pay and order at the counte		Beer Battered Fish & Chips with salad, tartare sauce & lemon	15
TO SHARE		Half Chicken Schnitzel with chips, salad & gravy	15
Garlic Bread <sup>v</sup>	8/9	Grilled Fish & Chips with salad, tartare sauce & lemon	18
Sweet Chilli & Cheesy Garlic Bread v		Minute Steak	15
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta V with balsamic glaze	13/14	with chips, salad & gravy  Crumbed Calamari  with chips, salad sight Clarges	15
Crumbed Calamari with aioli & lemon	20/22	with chips, salad, aioli & lemon Chicken Curry & Rice	15
Salt & Pepper Squid with aioli & lemon	20/22	<b>Beef Burger</b> with BBQ sauce & chips	15
Beer Battered Prawn Cutlets with tartare sauce & lemon	20/22	BURGERS   All served with chips	
Bowl of Mike's Wings with a choice of smokey BBQ glaze & aioli frank's hot sauce & ranch	of 20/22	Chicken Schnitzel Burger with lettuce, tomato, BBQ onion & aioli	20/22
Bowl Of Chips	9/10	Portugese Chicken Burger with lettuce, tomato, BBQ onion	20/22
Bowl Of Wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli	13/14	& smoked chilli aioli	00/00
Sweet Potato Chips with aioli	14/15	Cheese Burger with 120 beef patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato, BBQ onion & burger sauce	20/22
Haloumi Chips with lemon	18/20	Steak Burger with 120 steak rump, lettuce, tomato, BBQ onion & beetroot relish	20/22
SALADS		<b>Vegeterian Burger</b> v with plant-based patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato, BBQ onion & burger sauce	20/22
Caesar Salad cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, herb croutons & caeser dressin	<b>20/22</b> ng	ADD Bacon 4   Egg 2   Cheese 2   E	Beetroot Relish 1
Greek Salad GF/V	20/22	PASTA	
mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, feta olives, spanish onion, oregano, olive o & lemon dressing		Spagehetti Bolognese	22/24
Mikes Salad <sup>GF/V</sup> mixed lettuce, cherry tomato, cucumb caramelised spanish onion, roasted sv		Penne Boscaiola with bacon, mushroom, garlic, shallots & cream sauce	24/26
potato, persian feta & smoked chilli ai	oli	Spagehetti Prawns Napolitana with garlic, chilli, spinach, shallots &	33/35
Rocket & parmesan <sup>GF</sup>	20/22	Napolitana sauce	
with pine nuts, sundried tomato & caramelised balsamic dressing Garden salad <sup>GF/V</sup>	16/18	Spagehetti Soy Tiger Prawns with sauteed tiger prawns and calamari wit chilli, garlic, shallots & soy	<b>33/35</b> h
mixed lettuce, cherry tomatoes, spani onion, carrot, snow pea sprouts, seed mustard vinaigrette	ish	Penne Vego V with cherry tomato, mushroom, baby spinach & cream rosa sauce	22/24
ADD	Chicken 6   Prawn 12	<b>Vegetarian Stir Fry V</b> mixed veg stir fried with garlic, chilli, shallots & soy served with rice	22/24





# All main sized meals served with chips & salad OR veggies & chat potatoes

### CHICKEN PARMYS | Panko crumbed chicken breast

Traditional smoked ham, napolitana sauce & mozzarella	30/32
Mike's bolognese sauce & mozzarella	30/32
Four Cheese napolitana sauce, crispy bacon, tasty cheese, mozzarella, feta & parmesan	30/32
BBQ smokey BBQ sauce, bacon & mozzarella	30/32
<b>Grilled</b> <sup>GF</sup> choose any parmy as above on grilled chicken breast	30/32

#### **GRILL** | Choice of Diane, Pepper, Gravy or Mushroom Sauce

Rump 250g Grainge GF*	
Eye Fillet 250g Southern Prime Beef GF*	
Scotch Fillet 300g Riverina Angus GF*	
350g Ribeye GF*	50/52
Lamb Souvlaki with pita bread & tzatziki	32/34
Surf & Turf <sup>GF*</sup> 250g rump topped with creamy garlic prawns	40/42
Bbq Lamb Cutlets (4)	38/40
Portuguese Chicken Breast with chilli & aioli	

Extra Sauce 2

## **SPECIALS**

ADD

Wednesday Night Kids Eat Free (under 12s) *1 free kids meal with the purchase of a full priced meal over \$25 between 5-6pm	FREE*
Thursday Night Parmy Night Traditional chicken parmy with chips & salad	22

### KIDS | 12 & under

Half Chicken Schnitzel & Chips	
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	
Cheese Burger & Chips Beef, Cheese, Tomato Sauce	12
Battered Fish & Chips	12
Minute Steak & Chips	12
Spaghetti Bolognese	
Crumbed Calamari & Chips	12
Ice Cream with choice of topping	3

#### **OLD FAVOURITES**

Sauteed Creamy Garlic Prawns <sup>GF*</sup> with shallots & jasmine rice	30/32
Chicken Schnitzel home made crumbed breast schnitzel	26/28
<b>Vegetarian Schnitzel</b> <sup>GF*</sup> can be made vegan on request	20/22
Chicken Boscaiola <sup>GF*</sup> grilled chicken breast, sauteed bacon, mushroom, shallots & creamy white-wine sauce	30/32
Salt & Pepper Tiger Prawns with sweet soy dipping sauce	30/32
Bbq Pork Ribs <sup>GF*</sup> half serve full serve hickory smoked spare ribs	30/32 46/48
Roast Pork with veg, roast potato, pumpkin & gravy	22/24

#### **FROM THE SEA**

FROM THE SEA	
Queensland Barramundi Fillet Grilled GF* with tartare & lemon	32/34
Atlantic Salmon Fillet <sup>GF*</sup> topped with tomato & basil bruschetta mix & balsamic glaze	35/37
Beer Battered Fish & Chips with salad, tartare sauce & lemon	26/28
Fisherman's Plate beer battered fish, prawns & crumbed calamari, tartare sauce & lemon	30/32
Crumbed Calamari with tartare sauce & lemon	30/32
Saganaki Prawns sautéed tiger prawns with garlic, napolitana sauce, feta cheese, shallots and rice	30/32

## Please inform staff of any food allergies

V = Vegetarian GF = Gluten friendly GF\* = Gluten friendly when ordered with veggies & salad

**Please note:** Gluten friendly options may come into contact with traces of Gluten when we prepare them.

Allow extra cooking time.

10% Surcharge on Public Holidays.

Desserts available at the counter